
20 JULY 

Tariff Port Item No. 

DN 73.27.029 Steel ... 26 s.w.g. 
DN 74.07.009 High ... (4 s.w.g.) 
DN 76.02.001 Alloy ... quality; 

6262 
HO 82.09.011 Blades ... knives 
HO 82.09.011 Blades ... knives 
CH 84.24.041 Component ... 400 

EXCLUDING: 
(I ) Parts . . . use 
(2) Power ... form 

DN 84.59.059 Industrial ... drums 
WN 85.19.009 Fujisoku ... series 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 640-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Pre( 

Dated at Wellington this 14th day of July 1983 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

204716A 
205408 G 

204081 G 
206014A 
205993C 
901601F 

112674B 
902078A 

2301 

Effective 

Froml To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.· 

Price 45c 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1983 
99802A-83PT 


